1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

104

76

86

50

57

70

127

13

87

58

35

61

103

16

47

27

107

43

53

11

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/12 CHAMPIONSHIP

MAIREAD MULLEN
ROSE MC VEIGH
IEVA ZELNYS
GRACE MC ENTEE
ELOISE BELL

FAITH ORMOND
ELLA KELLY

PAIGE WILCOX
KATE CORCORAN
RENEE MILLER
ZARA CULLETON
SADIE POWER
GEORGIA LEONARD
AOIBHIN CLOSE
AINE MCLAUGHLIN
NIAMH CAGNEY
ELLAROSE HANLON
LEAH WEBSTER
ERIN FARRELL
LAUREN HAYDEN
AMELIA DOWLING

CARA MCCULLAGH

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
O NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID
ULSTER

CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST

BELDANCE ACADEMY, DUBLIN

PRENTER SCHOOL, BELFAST

LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

REYNOLDS ACADEMY, MIDLANDS (IRELAND)
ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS

ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

SCOIL RINCE SEOIGE, DUBLIN

MEEHAN SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

26

25

32

55

122

80

24

98

126

67

19

ELLA KENNEDY

LOLA KELLY FLYNN

SOPHIE O BRIEN

AMELIA ALPHA

CARA HURSON

MEAVE FOX

LACEY PRENTER

KARLEY O'DOHERTY

ELLEN MC DOONELL

KIERA MORGAN

ABBIE MCGINLEY

PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
ELLIOTT, DERRY/DONEGAL

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE

HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL



