WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/12 CHAMPIONSHIP

		GIALS O	12 CHAIVIPIONSHIP
1st	104	MAIRÉAD MULLEN	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
2nd	76	ROSE MC VEIGH	O`NEILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE, MID ULSTER
3rd	86	IEVA ZELNYS	CREAN CANNON ACADEMY, DUBLIN
4th	50	GRACE MC ENTEE	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
5th	5	ELOISE BELL	CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST
6th	57	FAITH ORMOND	BELDANCE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
7th	70	ELLA KELLY	PRENTER SCHOOL, BELFAST
8th	127	PAIGE WILCOX	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
9th	13	KATE CORCORAN	REYNOLDS ACADEMY, MIDLANDS (IRELAND)
10th	87	RENÉE MILLER	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
11th	58	ZARA CULLETON	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
12th	35	SADIE POWER	IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS
13th	61	GEORGIA LEONARD	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
14th	103	AOIBHÍN CLOSE	ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
15th	16	ÁINE MCLAUGHLIN	MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
16th	47	NÌAMH CAGNEY	PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
17th	27	ELLAROSE HANLON	ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
18th	107	LEAH WEBSTER	IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS
19th	4	ERIN FARRELL	ROONEY O'MALLEY MAGUIRE, MID ULSTER
20th	43	LAUREN HAYDEN	HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
21st	53	AMELIA DOWLING	SCOIL RINCE SEOIGE, DUBLIN
22nd	11	CARA MCCULLAGH	MEEHAN SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
		_	

23rd	26	ELLA KENNEDY	PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
24th	25	LOLA KELLY FLYNN	ORLAGH CARTY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
25th	32	SOPHIE O BRIEN	WATSON TWIN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
26th	55	AMELIA ALPHA	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
27th	122	CARA HURSON	TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
28th	80	MEAVE FOX	TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
29th	24	LACEY PRENTER	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
29th	98	KARLEY O'DOHERTY	ELLIOTT, DERRY/DONEGAL
30th	126	ELLEN MC DOONELL	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
31st	67	KIERA MORGAN	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
32nd	19	ABBIE MCGINLEY	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL